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PIRMKURSNIEKU TURNĪRS
KOPVĒRTĒJUMA TABULA VĪRIEŠIEM (2020./2021. STUDIJU GADS)
	FAKULTĀTE
	BASKETBOLS
	GALDA TENISS
	VIEGLATLĒTIKA
	SMAGATLĒTIKA
	STAFETE
“PA JELGAVU KĀDS STUDENTS KLĪST..”
	„DESU” STAFETE
	BADMINTONS
	VOLEJBOLS
	FUTBOLS
	KOPĀ

	VBF
	8
	4
	7
	6
	7
	8
	8
	8
	8
	64

	TF
	6
	6
	4
	5
	5
	5
	6
	7
	6
	50

	MF
	4
	5
	8
	8
	8
	6
	7
	6
	7
	59

	ITF
	3
	-
	6
	7
	3
	-
	-
	5
	-
	24

	ESAF
	7
	7
	2
	-
	6
	7
	-
	3
	5
	37

	LF
	5
	8
	3
	-
	4
	4
	5
	4
	-
	33

	PTF
	2
	3
	5
	4
	-
	-
	-
	2
	-
	16

	VMF
	-
	2
	-
	-
	-
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